
Sydney Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For March 12, 2025

In Sydney Night Court

28-FEB-2025 15:30Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8797917

8838096

8839813

8842450

8842456

8849400

8849402

8849409

8849415

8849459

8849460

8850944

8851514

8851515

8851577

Case

HUSBAND, MARC E

FRASER, DANIELLE

URQUHART, SCOTT ALEXANDER

MACNEIL, CHASE A

MACNEIL, CHASE A

SHARPE, ADAM SCOTT

CAMPBELL, KEITH GERARD

CAMPBELL, CODY ROBERT

WADDEN, JORDAN ANTHONY

MACPHERSON, ROBERT BRUCE

MACPHERSON, ROBERT BRUCE

WALKER, BRUCE ALAN

MACLEOD, DEVON T

MACLEOD, DEVON T

TAYLOR, MARGARET DAWN

Name

1002053-1

746921-1

271801-12

987979-2

987979-2

559926-2

1009835-1

932431-2

536790-4

84889-6

84889-6

1010502-1

828523-2

828523-2

704004-4

Person

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 100(2)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

FA 43.4(1)

FA 43.4(1)

FA 43.4(1)

FA 43.4(1)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 111(B)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 106A(B)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Status Report

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing Reason

F

F

F

F

FedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


