Ref: scheduled\_cases

## 28-FEB-2025 15:30

## Sydney Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For March 12, 2025 In Sydney Night Court

		Person					Case
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Age Mnths
8797917	HUSBAND, MARC E	1002053-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	_
8838096	FRASER, DANIELLE	746921-1	MVA 100(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8839813	URQUHART, SCOTT ALEXANDER	271801-12	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Status Report	
8842450	MACNEIL, CHASE A	987979-2	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8842456	MACNEIL, CHASE A	987979-2	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8849400	SHARPE, ADAM SCOTT	559926-2	FA 43.4(1)	F	06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8849402	CAMPBELL, KEITH GERARD	1009835-1	FA 43.4(1)	F	06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8849409	CAMPBELL, CODY ROBERT	932431-2	FA 43.4(1)	F	06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8849415	WADDEN, JORDAN ANTHONY	536790-4	FA 43.4(1)	F	06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8849459	MACPHERSON, ROBERT BRUCE	84889-6	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8849460	MACPHERSON, ROBERT BRUCE	84889-6	MVA 111(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8850944	WALKER, BRUCE ALAN	1010502-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8851514	MACLEOD, DEVON T	828523-2	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8851515	MACLEOD, DEVON T	828523-2	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	,	
8851577	TAYLOR, MARGARET DAWN	704004-4	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	•	